46
1-2. Construction Style
12 = Adjustable armor thermocouple, standard cap
3. Sheath Diameter (inch), 316 SS
D = 3⁄16
4. Calibration
J = Type J
K = Type K

Length
Sheath
Length
0.3125 in.
(7.9 mm)
Adjustable armor thermocouple
fits a large range of hole depths.
Bends to any angle, eliminating
the requirement to stock numerous
styles. Stainless steel hose offers
additional lead protection in
demanding applications.
Lead
Length Termination
Calibration in. (mm) Split Leads Standard Connector
48 (1219) 12DJHGB048A 12DJHGB048D
J
60 (1524) 12DJHGB060A 12DJHGB060D
72 (1829) 12DJHGB072A 12DJHGB072D
96 (2438) 12DJHGB096A 12DJHGB096D
120 (3048) 12DJHGB120A 12DJHGB120D
Rapid Ship sensors come with 24 gauge stranded fiberglass lead with stainless steel armor and
grounded junction.
Rapid Ship Sensors
Custom Ordering Information—Items in Bolded Green Type are preferred